Stat orida @ R @ E N AEL

CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER @ 2540 SHUMARD OAK BOULEYV,
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32399-0850* ¥ rﬁ' EISE ﬁﬁnh 10’4

-M-E- M O-R-A-N-D-U-M- . {FHIS510
CLERK

DATE: *May 25,2004

TO: Blanca S. Bayé, Commission Clerk and Administrative@%ices Director

FROM: Division of Competitive Markets and Enforcement (Hawkitis) il
Office of the General Counsel (Rockette-Gray/McKay) DRE™ VS m /J .‘

RE: Docket 040264-T1; Acknowledgement of name change on Intrastate Interexchange ‘
Registration

Utilities Commission, New Smyrna Beach has requested acknowledgement of a name
change on Intrastate Interexchange Registration No. TJ805 from Utilities Commission, New
Smyrna Beach to Utilities Commission, New Smyrma Beach d/b/a Sparks Communications.

This name change has been filed with the Florida Department of State, Division of
Corporations.

As required in Section 2.07.C.2.a, Administrative Procedures Manual, this is to inform

you that staff concurs with the name change on Registcation No. TI805. Accordingly, with this
Memorandum, Docket No. 040264-TT is hereby ¢losed.

K:bo’ e

c¢: Utilities Commission, New Smyrna Beach d/b/a Sparks Communications

CMP
COM
CTR
ECR
GCL
OPC
MMS
RCA
SCR
SEC
OTH

—
e trm——rr—r—
P
——

5992 HAY 25 3

FPSC-COMMISSINN N FRK



~ Division of Corporations Page 1 of 1

'

G03234700066 -- 08/22/2003 -- REGISTRATION

http://ccfcorp.dos.state.fl.us/scripts/ficidet.exe?action=DETREG&docnum=G0323470006...  3/25/2004



http://ccfcorp.dos.state.fi.us/scripts/ficidet.exe?action=DETREG&docnum=G0323470006

"” COMPANY IDENTIFICATION
Printed on 05/25/2004 at 09:04:38 by BHH

Complete Name: Utilities Commission, New Smyrna Beach

Mailing Name: Utilities Commission, New Smyrna Beach
Company Code: TJ805 FEID Number: 59-1777126

RAF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD 01/01/2003 THROUGH 12/31/2003

Reg. Date: 06/20/2003 Inactive Date:
Service: IXC - Interexchange Telephone

Received: Actual RAF Form

Status: Pending

Amended: No Extension: No
Frozen: No Comments: No

Payment Count: 1 Payment Made to Date

Operating Rev: $13,159.41 Interstate Rev: $26,390.65
RAF Rate: 0.0015 Net RAF Due: $50.00
Assessment Due Paid Owe
RAF $50.00 $50.00 $0.00
1

Penalty $2.50 $0.00 $2.50
Interest $0.50 $0.00 $0.50
Extension Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $53.00 $50.00 $3.00

Last modification was made on Tuesday, February 10, 2004 at 10:45 AM by Valorie Moore

An amoundt
under #10

is waived






